
BROWARD TECHNICAL COLLEGES - CAREER IN A YEAR
2018/2019 CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS

PROGRAMS Hours PROGRAMS Hours PROGRAMS Hours

Accounting Operations 900 Accounting Operations 900 Accounting Operations 900 Accounting Operations 900
Administrative Office Specialist 1050 Administrative Office Specialist 1050 Administrative Office Specialist 1050 Administrative Office Specialist 1050

Air-Conditioning, Refrigeration & Heating Technology 1350 Applied Cybersecurity 750 Air-Conditioning, Refrigeration & Heating 
Technology 1350 Air-Conditioning, Refrigeration & Heating Technology 1350

Applied Information Technology 600 Baking & Pastry Arts 600 Barbering 1200 Applied Cybersecurity 750
Business Management & Analysis 900 Culinary Vegetarian & Plant Based Specialty 600 Business Computer Programming 1200 Applied Information Technology 600
Carpentry 1200 Digital Media/Multimedia Design 1050 Business Management & Analysis 900 Baking & Pastry Arts 600
Central Sterile Processing Technology 650 Digital Photography Technology 1050 Carpentry 1200 Barbering 1200

Court Reporting 2 600 Digital Printing Technology 990 Child Care Center Operations 45 Business Computer Programming 1200
Court Reporting Technology 750 Early Childhood Education 600 Commercial Class "B" Driving 150 Business Management & Analysis 900

Database Application Development & Programming 1200 Electrocardiograph Technology 465 Commercial Vehicle Driving 320 Carpentry 1200

Dental Assisting (HS only) 1230 Emergency Medical Technician - ATD 300 Computer Systems & Information Technology 900 Central Sterile Processing Technology 650

Dental Assisting Technology & Management-ATD 1230 Fire Fighter I/II 398 Cosmetology 1200 Child Care Center Operations 45

Electricity 1200 Game/Simulation/Animation Programming 600 Court Reporting 2 600 Commercial Class "B" Driving 150
Electrocardiograph Technology 465 Java Development & Programming 1200 Court Reporting Technology 750 Commercial Vehicle Driving 320
Game/Simulation/Animation Programming 600 Legal Administrative Specialist 1050 Diesel Maintenance Technician 600 Computer Systems & Information Technology 900

Hemodialysis Technician 600 Marine Service Technologies 1350 Early Childhood Education 600 Cosmetology 1200
Legal Administrative Specialist 1050 Medical Administrative Specialist 1050 Electricity 1200 Court Reporting 2 600
Medical Administrative Specialist 1050 Medical Assisting 1300 Facials Specialty 260 Court Reporting Technology 750
Medical Assisting 1300 Network Support Services 1050 Legal Administrative Specialist 1050 Culinary Vegetarian & Plant Based Specialty 600
Medical Coder/Biller  - ATD 1110 Nursing Assistant (Articulated) 165 Massage Therapy 750 Database Application Development & Programming 1200
Mental Health Technician 480 Optometric Assisting 1080 Medical Administrative Specialist 1050 Dental Assisting (HS only) 1230
Network Support Services 1050 Patient Care Technician 600 Medical Assisting 1300 Dental Assisting Technology & Management - ATD 1230
Orthopedic Technology 800 Pharmacy Technician - ATD 1050 Medical Coder/Biller  - ATD 1110 Diesel Maintenance Technician 600
Pharmacy Technician-ATD 1050 Practical Nursing 1350 Network Support Services 1050 Digital Media/Multimedia Design 1050
Practical Nursing 1350 Principles of Teaching 600 Network Systems Administration 1050 Digital Photography Technology 1050
Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality 1200 Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality 1200 Patient Care Technician 600 Digital Printing Technology 990

Web Development 1050 Television Production Technology 1200 Plumbing 1080 Early Childhood Education 600

Welding Technology 1050 Web Development 1050 Practical Nursing 1350 Electricity 1200
Welding Technology 1050 Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality 1200 Electrocardiograph Technology 465
Welding Technology - Advanced 750 Surgical Technology 1330 Emergency Medical Technician - ATD 300

Web Development 1050 Facials Specialty 260
Fire Fighter I/II 398
Game/Simulation/Animation Programming 600
Hemodialysis Technician 600
Java Development & Programming 1200
Legal Administrative Specialist 1050
Marine Service Technologies 1350
Massage Therapy 750
Medical Administrative Specialist 1050
Medical Assisting 1300
Medical Coder/Biller  - ATD 1110
Mental Health Technician 480
Network Support Services 1050
Network Systems Administration 1050
Nursing Assistant (Articulated) 165
Optometric Assisting 1080
Orthopedic Technology 800
Patient Care Technician 600
Pharmacy Technician - ATD 1050
Plumbing 1080
Practical Nursing 1350
Principles of Teaching 600
Professional Culinary Arts & Hospitality 1200

Atlantic Technical College Programs Hours McFatter Technical College Programs Hours Sheridan Technical College Programs Hours Surgical Technology 1330
Advanced Automotive Service Technology Toyota T-TEN 2400 Automotive Collision Technology Technician 1400 Advanced Automotive ServiceTechnology Ford ASSET 2400 Television Production Technology 1200
Automotive Collision Technology Technician 1400 Automotive Service Technology 1800 Advanced Automotive Service Technology GM ASEP 2400 Web Development 1050
Automotive Service Technology/AYES 1800 Dental Laboratory Technology 2040 Advanced Automotive ServiceTechnology MOPAR MCAP 2400 Welding Technology 1050
Court Reporting 3 1500 Drafting 1500 Automotive Collision Technology Technician 1400 Welding Technology - Advanced 750
Drafting 1500 Graphic Communications & Printing Technology 1650 Automotive Service Technology Audi ASPEC 1800
Electronic Technology 1400 Automotive Service Technology/AYES 1800
Machining Technologies 1500 Court Reporting 3 1500

Advanced Automotive Service Technology Ford ASSET 2400
Advanced Automotive Service Technology GM ASEP 2400
Advanced Automotive Service Technology MOPAR MCAP 2400
Advanced Automotive Service Technology Toyota T-TEN 2400

Automotive Collision Technology Technician 1400

Automotive Service Technology 1800

Automotive Service Technology-Audi ASPEC 1800

Court Reporting 3 1500

Dental Laboratory Technology 2040

Drafting 1500

Electronic Technology 1400

Graphic Communications & Printing Technology 1650

Machining Technologies 1500

Sheridan Technical College
TOTAL:  31

PROGRAMS COMPLETED
BEYOND ONE YEAR Hours

Total: 58 Programs

89 Programs that can be Completed in One Year provided by 
Broward Technical Colleges

Atlantic Technical College
TOTAL:  28

McFatter Technical College
TOTAL:  30

PROGRAMS COMPLETED IN ONE YEAR

Hours

PROGRAMS COMPLETED IN
 ONE YEAR

Atlantic Technical College McFatter Technical College Sheridan Technical College

www.browardtechnicalcolleges.com

PROGRAMS COMPLETED BEYOND ONE YEAR

Atlantic Technical College 
Total: 7

McFatter Technical College 
Total: 5

Sheridan Technical College
 Total: 7

Atlantic Technical College offers apprenticeship training
through a cooperative agreement with

17 participating union / non-union organizations
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